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NKFXER02L-LM03

• Compliant with TIA/EIA 568-C.3-1 and ISO/IEC 11801, IEC-61754-7 (international), TIA-604-5 

(FOCIS-5), UL 1666 (OFNR) flame rating and IEC-60332 (LSZH) flame rating 

• Patch cords and pigtails include OM3 fiber or OM1, OM2, or OS1 fiber in 900µm tight-buffered 

fiber, 1.6mm or 1.8mm or 3 mm duplex jacketed cable

• 100% performance tested assures that patch cords and pigtails are standard compliant

• Q.C. identification label provides lifetime traceability 

* Additional lengths and availability: Patch cords are available in 1, 2, 3, 5 and 10 meter lengths. 

To order lengths other than 1 meter; replace the 1 after the M with the desired available length. 

Pigtails are available in 1, 2 and 3 meter lengths only. To order lengths other than 1 meter, replace 

the 1 after the M with the desired available length.

  Part Number NKFXER02L-LM03

  RoHS Compliancy Status RoHS directive is not applicable

  Part Description NetKey® LC to LC patch cord, OM3, riser, duplex (1.6 mm jacket).

  Length (m) 3

  Connector 1 Type LC Connector

  Connector 2 Type LC Connector

  Flammability Rating Riser (OFNR)

  Pricing Description NetKey LC-LC Patch Cord, OM3, Riser, Duplex (1.6 mm jacket)

  Min. Order UOM PC

  Min. Order Qty. 1

  BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 00
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Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features. 
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